Hose & Hose Assemblies
Complete hose data specification sheets are available upon request.
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
77
A
DA22
Super Heavy Duty Garden Hose
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Working Pressure
BP PSI
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
(mtr)
Price $
per coilID OD PSI MPa
H1341218 12 17 145 1.0 580 144* 0.16 18 53.42
H1341230 12 17 145 1.0 580 144* 0.16 30 89.41
H13412100 12 17 145 1.0 580 144* 0.16 100 299.60
H1341818 18 23 145 1.0 580 216* 0.24 18 85.93
H1341830 18 23 145 1.0 580 216* 0.24 30 142.83
H13418100 18 23 145 1.0 580 216* 0.24 100 478.43
DA21
Heavy Duty Garden Hose
Part No.
Fitted /
Unfit-
ted
Dimensions
(mm)
Working Pres-
sure BP PSI
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
(mtr)
Price $
per mtr /
coilID OD PSI MPa
H1351218 Unfitted 12 16 145 1.0 580 144* 0.11 18 42.15
H1351230 Unfitted 12 16 145 1.0 580 144* 0.11 30 70.62
H13512100 Unfitted 12 16 145 1.0 580 144* 0.11 100 233.53
H1351818 Unfitted 18 22 145 1.0 580 216* 0.20 18 67.35
H1351830 Unfitted 18 22 145 1.0 580 216* 0.20 30 113.81
H13518100 Unfitted 18 22 145 1.0 580 216* 0.20 100 377.41
H1352420 Unfitted 24 29 145 1.0 580 288* 0.45 20 133.55
H13524100 Unfitted 24 29 145 1.0 580 288* 0.45 100 673.53
 Application: Garden water supply. Premium quality reinforced hose for hand watering and
sprinklers. For domestic gardens, parks and sport grounds
 Temperature Range: 0oC to 60oC
 Tube: Black PVC
 Reinforcing: Polyester
 Cover: Green with red stripe PVC
 Special Feature: UV Stabilised
 Standards: Conforms to AS2620.1:1983
 Application: Water supply. Garden hose for hand watering and sprinkler. Reinforced with high
tensile synthetic yarn. Designed for domestic irrigation
 Temperature Range: 0oC to 60oC
 Tube: Black PVC
 Reinforcing: Polyester
 Cover: Clear green
 Special Feature: UV Stabilised
 Standards: Conforms to AS2620.1:1983
* Denotes figure is calculated as theoretical.
Price Group: HP
Price Group: HP